
SPECIFICATION SHEET

Carpet Details
Range Name:			   Magical
DESIGN REFERENCE:	 MAGI
Pile Weight: 725gr/m2. Pile Height: 8mm

Total Weight: 1625gr/m2
Width: 4m 			   Gauge: 1.8

Wear Layer: /               No. of Stitches: 135,450/m2
Total Thickness: 9mm
Origin: 	 EEC		  TOG: 1.7
Suitability: General Domestic. Wear Warranty: 5yrs

Locations
Lounge
Dining Room
Hall/Passage
Bedroom
Stairs
Kitchen

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No

No

Design/Colours
Lavender Grey
Pearly Purple
Peacock
Bubblegum 
Sangria
Emerald

Number
74
45
84
14
58
37

Magic Mint
Feather
Sugar Cookie
Sandstorm
Outer Space
Rocket Metallic

39
60
71
72
78
76

Stardust
Moonless Night
Moonshine
Arctic Ice

75
92
77
73

Images & Colour Palettes
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Bathroom No

Pile Content: 100% Polypropylene Saxony

Backing: Action Backing

Lavender Grey 74 Pearly Purple 45 Peacock 84 Bubblegum 14 Sangria 58

Emerald 37 Magic Mint 39 Feather 60 Sugar Cookie 71 Sandstorm 72
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Outer Space 78 Rocket Metallic 76 Stardust 75 Moonless Night 92 Moonshine 77

Arctic Ice 73


